TRANSPORT ASSISTANCE 1,600.00

STATUTORY BONUS 2,220.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 8,263.00

EMERGENCY INTERNET AMOUNT 500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings: INR. 33,408.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month : 31,408.00

(Rupees thirty one thousand four hundred eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Farhan Ali